Kod
nummer
307

907
1332

1346
1348
1349

1350
3082
3319

3395
3442
3521

3663
3666
3724

ERLISTA SRB-tjurar

Namn

Flaka
T Bruno
Trident

Plata
Lot
Pardner

Galant
Backgérd
Stensjo

Skole
Stopafors
Via

Nystrand
Gardo
G.Ross

Fader

Jonland
Préastaboda
Evangelist

Coronation
Trident
Milkman

LordOntario
Tron
Fredvang

707 Hyllela
Fredvang
Valti

Mabru
Mabru
Tunnus/

MorFar

Orarna
Bekkevold
Roy Command

Super Star
Prefered
Rebel

Olympic
A Metari
Tron

799 Taby
469 Mellanb.
480 Sorgarden

Tron
Tron
707 Hylela

MIN

113
m

1m
117

113
m
106

114
109
110

Protein

kg
112
12

11
117

113
110
104

116
110
110

M jolk  Protein

kg
112
12

106
117

1m
107
97

113
103
105

%
100
99

105
100

101
103
108

102
106
104

Fett

kg
113
108

105
121

112
108
108
100

108

Fett
%
101
96

99
103

100

101

88

103

Kott
index
98

102

106
100

98
99
94

113
109
98

Pris

150
150
260

200
230
225

225
170
150

130
150
150

170
150
150

Kate-
gori

Fri

Fri

Best

Best
Best
Fri

Best
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri

Fri
Fri
Fri



